
DATE

X:X

APP

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

Allentown PA

610-395-8445

Mesa AZ

480-558-7210

B

SCALE

BY APP

DMR

5/8/2017

TITLE

DWG. NO.

MATERIAL

DATE

REV.

NO.

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

SH. SIZE

DATE

DR

 Rumba-Shake Panel Profile Detail

 

 

1"

9 3/4"

9" Coverage

#10 x 1" Wafer Head Fastener 



DATE

X:X

APP

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

Allentown PA

610-395-8445

Mesa AZ

480-558-7210

B

SCALE

BY APP

KRK

8/25/2016

TITLE

DWG. NO.

MATERIAL

DATE

REV.

NO.

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

SH. SIZE

DATE

DR

 Rumba Shake Panel Overlap Detail

 

 

6" Overlap

Appropriate Sealant

Notch Leg Back 6"



Rumba-Shake Clip

HPC906 - 24ga Stainless Steel

HPC908 - 24ga Metallic Coated Steel

DATE

X:X

APP

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

Allentown PA

610-395-8445

Mesa AZ

480-558-7210

A

SCALE

BY APP

DMR

10/3/2016

TITLE

DWG. NO.

MATERIAL

DATE

REV.

NO.

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

SH. SIZE

DATE

DR

 Rumba-Shake Clip Detail

 

 

01

1/5/2021
Added SKU's to Part Drawing

KRK

7/16"

1 1/16"

15/16"

2

"



HBA113-Eave Trim

HBA115 - Starter Angle

DATE

X:X

APP

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

Allentown PA

610-395-8445

Mesa AZ

480-558-7210

B

SCALE

BY APP

DMR

3/17/2017

TITLE

DWG. NO.

MATERIAL

DATE

REV.

NO.

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

SH. SIZE

DATE

DR

 Rumba Shake Eave Detail 

 

 

1

6/6/2019 Updated Substrate

AJZ KRK

02

1/7/2021 Updated Trim Name and Added SKU Number.

KRK

*

Eave Trim

Rumba Shake Panel

4"

2"

1"

3/4"

Starter Angle

3/4"

3/4"

1/2"

1/8"

#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

ATA-Guard

Rumba Shake Clip

Note: * denotes color side.

1/2" Plywood (min.)

Specify

ATA-Shield



HBA201-Gable Trim Cap

HBA200-Channel Trim 

DATE

X:X

APP

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

Allentown PA

610-395-8445

Mesa AZ

480-558-7210

B

SCALE

BY APP

DMR

3/17/2017

TITLE

DWG. NO.

MATERIAL

DATE

REV.

NO.

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

SH. SIZE

DATE

DR

 Rumba Shake Gable Detail 

 

 

1

6/6/2019 Updated Assembly

AJZ KRK

02

1/8/2021 Updated Trims

KRK

*

*

Note: * denotes color side.

1"

1 3/8"

2 1/2"

1/2" O.H.

1 1/4"

1/2" W.H.

2 5/8"

13/16" x 1/2" W.H.

Rumba Shake Clip

Rumba Shake Panel

Plywood Substrate

ATA-Guard

ATA-Shield

#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

S.S. Painted Pop Rivet

Gable Trim Cap

Channel Trim

Close the Gable Trim Cap Hem

in the Field as shown.



HBA410-Sidewall Trim

HBA200-Channel Trim 

HBA980-Counterflashing

DATE

X:X

APP

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

Allentown PA

610-395-8445

Mesa AZ

480-558-7210

B

SCALE

BY APP

DMR

3/21/2017

TITLE

DWG. NO.

MATERIAL

DATE

REV.

NO.

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

SH. SIZE

DATE

DR

 Rumba Shake Sidewall Detail

 

 

1

6/10/2019 Updated Assembly

AJZ KRK

02

1/13/2021 Trim and Substrate Updates

KRK

*

*

*

Sidewall Trim

Channel Trim

Counterflashing

#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

Rumba Shake Clip

ATA-Guard 

ATA-Shield

1/2" Plywood (min.)

Rumba Shake Panel

1"

1 3/8"

2 1/2"

4"

4"

1/2" O.H.

Note: * denotes color side.

3/4"

2 1/2"

3/8" W.H.

1/2"

1/2" O.H.

Appropriate Fastener



Rumba Shake Hip Cap

DATE

X:X

APP

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

Allentown PA

610-395-8445

Mesa AZ

480-558-7210

B

SCALE

BY APP

DMR

3/20/2017

TITLE

DWG. NO.

MATERIAL

DATE

REV.

NO.

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

SH. SIZE

DATE

DR

 Rumba Shake Hip Detail

 

 

Note: Both Roof Slopes are needed for Design of Hip Cap.

Rumba Shake Hip Cap

#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

Rumba Shake Panel

Rumba Shake Clip

ATA-Guard

Plywood Substrate



A

B

DATE

X:X

APP

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

Allentown PA

610-395-8445

Mesa AZ

480-558-7210

B

SCALE

BY APP

PJR 04-22-15

TITLE

DWG. NO.

MATERIAL

DATE

REV.

NO.

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

SH. SIZE

DATE

DR

 Rumba Shake - Hip Shingle Detail

 

 

1. Install row of panels and 

    cut to meet at hip hip

 

2. Field cut upper hem of panels

    and fold float to allow for

    installation of hip shingle

#1

#2

3. Seat Shingle in a continuous bead 

    of sealant on both sides of hip

 

4. Ensure that panels fit firmtly into 

    nose of hip shingle

 

5. Secure hip shingle to subtrate using 

    appropirate fasteners (2 per piece)

#4

#3

#5



HBA800-Valley Trim

Field Notched and Folded Edge

DATE

X:X

APP

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

Allentown PA

610-395-8445

Mesa AZ

480-558-7210

B

SCALE

BY APP

DMR

3/22/2017

TITLE

DWG. NO.

MATERIAL

DATE

REV.

NO.

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

SH. SIZE

DATE

DR

Rumba Shake Valley Detail 

 

 

1

6/10/2019 Updated Substrate

AJZ KRK

2

1/5/2021

Updated Substrate and Removed Joggle Cleat. Added Hip Notching 

DMR

*

Valley Trim 

Rumba Shake Clip

Rumba Shake Panel

1/2" O.H.

Variable 

Dimension 

9 15/16"

Note: * denotes color side.

ATA-Guard

ATA-Shield

1/2" Plywood (min.)

#10 x 1" Wafer Head Fastener

90°

1 9/16"

Field Notched and Folded Edge



HBA303-Ridge Cap 

DATE

X:X

APP

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

Allentown PA

610-395-8445

Mesa AZ

480-558-7210

B

SCALE

BY APP

DMR

3/21/2017

TITLE

DWG. NO.

MATERIAL

DATE

REV.

NO.

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

SH. SIZE

DATE

DR

 Rumba Shake Ridge Detail

 

 

1

6/7/2019 Updated Substrate

AJZ KRK

1/5/2021
2

Updated Wood Shim and Changed Substrate

DMR

*

Ridge Cap

Rumba Shake Clip

Rumba Shake Panel 

9"

1/2" O.H.

Variable 

Dimension

#10 x 1" Wafer Head Fastener 

Note: * denotes color side.

ATA-Guard

#10 x 2" Painted Hex Washer Head

Screw with Washer

Expandable Sealant Tape

Wood Shim

Plywood Substrate



Alternate Ridge Cap 

DATE

X:X

APP

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

Allentown PA

610-395-8445

Mesa AZ

480-558-7210

B

SCALE

BY APP

DMR

1/5/2021

TITLE

DWG. NO.

MATERIAL

DATE

REV.

NO.

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

SH. SIZE

DATE

DR

 Rumba Shake Ridge Detail

 

 

*

Alternate Ridge Cap

Rumba Shake Clip

Rumba Shake Panel 

Variable 

Dimension

#10 x 1" Wafer Head Fastener 

Note: * denotes color side.

ATA-Guard

#10 x 2" Painted Hex Washer Head

Screw with Washer

Expandable Sealant Tape

Wood Shim

Plywood Substrate

1"

3/4"

1/2" C.H.

Alternate Detail

9"



HBA346-Shed Ridge Cap

DATE

X:X

APP

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

Allentown PA

610-395-8445

Mesa AZ

480-558-7210

B

SCALE

BY APP

DMR

3/21/2017

TITLE

DWG. NO.

MATERIAL

DATE

REV.

NO.

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

SH. SIZE

DATE

DR

 Rumba Shake Shed Ridge Detail 

 

 

1

6/7/2019 Updated Substrate

AJZ KRK

2

1/5/2021
Updated Wood Shim and Changed Substrate

DMR

*

6 5/8"

9"

1/2" O.H.

Variable 

Dimension

13/16"

1/2" W.H.

Shed Ridge Cap

ATA-Guard

#10 x 2" Painted Hex Washer Head

Screw with Washer

Butyl Tape

Rumba Shake Panel

Plywood Substrate

Rumba Shake Clip

#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

Note: * denotes color side.

Wood Shim



Alternate Shed Ridge Cap

DATE

X:X

APP

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

Allentown PA

610-395-8445

Mesa AZ

480-558-7210

B

SCALE

BY APP

DMR

1/5/2021

TITLE

DWG. NO.

MATERIAL

DATE

REV.

NO.

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

SH. SIZE

DATE

DR

 Rumba Shake Alternate Shed Ridge Detail 

 

 

*

6 5/8"

Variable 

Dimension

13/16"

1/2" W.H.

Alternate Shed Ridge Cap

ATA-Guard

#10 x 2" Painted Hex Washer Head

Screw with Washer

Butyl Tape

Rumba Shake Panel

Plywood Substrate

Rumba Shake Clip

#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

Note: * denotes color side.

Wood Shim

3/4"

1/2" C.H.

1"

Alternate Detail

9"



HBA500-Headwall Trim

HBA980-Counterflashing

DATE

X:X

APP

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

Allentown PA

610-395-8445

Mesa AZ

480-558-7210

B

SCALE

BY APP

DMR

3/20/2017

TITLE

DWG. NO.

MATERIAL

DATE

REV.

NO.

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

SH. SIZE

DATE

DR

 Rumba Shake Headwall Detail 

 

 

1

6/7/2019 Updated Substrate

AJZ KRK

2

1/5/2021

DMR
Added Counterflashing Dimension View

*

*

Counterflashing

Headwall Trim

Appropriate Sealant

#10 x 2" Painted Hex Washer Head Screw with Washer 

Expandable Sealant Tape

#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

Rumba Shake Clip 

Rumba Shake Panel

4"

1/2" O.H.

4"

Variable 

Dimension

Note: * denotes olor side.

ATA-Guard

Wood Shim

3/8" W.H.

1/2"

2 1/2"

3/4"



Alternate Headwall Trim

HBA980-Counterflashing

DATE

X:X

APP

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

Allentown PA

610-395-8445

Mesa AZ

480-558-7210

B

SCALE

BY APP

DMR

1/5/2021

TITLE

DWG. NO.

MATERIAL

DATE

REV.

NO.

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

SH. SIZE

DATE

DR

 Rumba Shake Alternate Headwall Detail 

 

 

*

*

Counterflashing

Headwall Trim

Appropriate Sealant

#10 x 2" Painted Hex Washer Head Screw with Washer 

Expandable Sealant Tape

#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

Rumba Shake Clip 

Rumba Shake Panel

4"

Variable 

Dimension

Note: * denotes olor side.

ATA-Guard

Wood Shim

3/8" W.H.

1/2"

2 1/2"

3/4"

Alternate Detail

Alternate Headwall Trim

4"

1/2" C.H.

3/4"

1"



SECTION A-A

A A

DATE

X:X

APP

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

Allentown PA

610-395-8445

Mesa AZ

480-558-7210

B

SCALE

BY APP

KRK

8/25/2016

TITLE

DWG. NO.

MATERIAL

DATE

REV.

NO.

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

SH. SIZE

DATE

DR

 Rumba Shake Panel Splice Detail

 

 

Field Hem Panel End 1" to Receive Splice Cover

Splice Cover

Rumba Shake Panel



SECTION B-B

B B

DATE

X:X

APP

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

Allentown PA

610-395-8445

Mesa AZ

480-558-7210

B

SCALE

BY APP

KRK

8/25/2016

TITLE

DWG. NO.

MATERIAL

DATE

REV.

NO.

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

SH. SIZE

DATE

DR

 Rumba Shake Panel Splice Detail ALT

 

 

Joggle Cleat

S.S. Pop Rivet

Sealant

Splice Cover

Rumba Shake Panel

Splice Cover

Rumba Shake Panel




